Summer Term 2020
Tuition Guarantee 2019 Cohort

Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Fees Per Semester

Credit Hours  0.0-0.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 12.0 - 18.0* 19.0 20.0 21.0 22.0
Instructional Fee $ 15394 §$ 30788 § 61576 $ 92364 $ 123152 $ 153940 §$ 184728 $ 215516 $ 2,463.04 §$ 2,770.92 §$ 3,07880 $ 3,386.68 $ 3,694.50 $ 4,002.38 $ 431026 $ 461814 § 4,926.02
General Fee $ 582 $ 1163 § 2326 §$ 3489 § 4652 $ 58.15 § 69.78 $ 8141 § 93.04 $ 10467 $ 11630 $ 12793 § 139.50 $ 15113 § 16276 $ 17439 §$ 186.02
Student Activity Fee $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $§ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 3000 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
Recreational Fee*  $ - $ - $ = $ - $ 9225 $ 9225 § 9225 $ 9225 § 9225 § 9225 § 9225 § 9225 § 92.25 $ 9225 § 9225 § 9225 § 92.25
Student Union Facility Fee  $ 233 §$ 465 $ 930 $ 1395 §$ 1860 $ 2325 § 2790 $ 3255 § 3720 $ 4185 § 4650 $ 5115 § 55.80 $ 55.80 $ 55.80 $ 55.80 $ 55.80
COTABus Service Fee? $§ 1350 $ 1350 $§ 1350 $ 1350 $ 1350 $ 1350 $§ 1350 $ 1350 $§ 1350 $ 1350 § 1350 $ 1350 $ 13.50 $ 1350 $ 1350 $ 1350 $ 13.50
Learning Technology Fee $ 205 $ 410 $ 820 $ 1230 $ 1640 $ 2050 $ 2460 $ 2870 $ 3280 $ 36.90 $ 41.00 $ 4510 $ 49.20 $ 4920 $ 4920 § 4920 $ 49.20
Program Fee $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Non-ResidentFee $ 32777 $ 65553 $ 1,311.06 $ 196659 $ 262212 $ 327765 $ 393318 §$ 458871 §$ 524424 §$ 589977 $ 655530 $ 7,210.83 $ 7,866.38 $ 852191 $ 917744 $ 983297 $ 10,488.50
* See detail of selected rates for clinic, technology, and program fees charged by certain programs.
2 The COTA fee goes to the Central Ohio Transit Authority for student bus passes.
2 The recreation fee is a flat fee for four or more credit hours.
4 Students pay an additional half credit hour instructional, basic, general, and non-resident fee for each half credit hour of enrollment over 18.
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